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Women / XG / Junior
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

ALEXANDRA SCILEPPI1209
WEST BROWARD

8.800 8.800 9.3509.550 36.500
3* 6 2 1 1T

1T

EMILY GUSSACK1206
TWISTERS

8.800 9.375 9.1759.150 36.500
3* 1 4 3 1T

1T

ISABELLA McCALLISTER1211
TWISTERS

8.850 9.050 9.1508.650 35.700
1T 4 8 4 3 

3 

GRACE BOLAND1205
WEST BROWARD

8.575 9.000 8.4759.600 35.650
5 5 1 11 4 

4 

ASHLYN HUBBARD1204
WEST BROWARD

8.850 8.650 8.5009.375 35.375
1T 7 3 10 5 

5 

AVA UNDERWOOD1207
TWISTERS

8.200 9.150 9.0008.375 34.725
11 3 9T 5 6 

6 

KIRA PATEL1213
WEST BROWARD

8.550 8.600 8.7508.725 34.625
6 8 7 6 7 

7 

REBEKA SCILEPPI1210
WEST BROWARD

8.375 8.250 8.6009.025 34.250
9 9 6 8T 8 

8 

HARLEY SHAFER1202
TWISTERS

8.450 7.350 8.6759.100 33.575
8 10 5 7 9 

9 

EMMA KUNZ1203
TWISTERS

8.275 9.350 8.6007.225 33.450
10 2 11 8T 10 

10 

JAZZMYNBLU HANKIN1208
WEST BROWARD

8.500 0.000 9.2258.375 26.100
7 11 9T 2 11 

11 
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